
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 1 520-690 706065 Marzio Vanoni [TSE] A 00:19:30 00:00:03 00:19:27
2 2 520-690 2124374 Paolo Casarini [INOX] B 00:19:43 00:00:02 00:19:41 00:00:14
3 3 520-690 245453 le cam herve ffz B 00:19:55 00:00:02 00:19:53 00:00:26
4 1 690-1000 197209 Gonzague Petit [FFZ] A+ 00:20:11 00:00:03 00:20:08 00:00:41
5 2 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:20:14 00:00:02 00:20:12 00:00:45
6 1 350-520 1120055 A J (inox madness) B 00:21:03 00:00:03 00:21:00 00:01:33
7 2 350-520 227732 Gary C B 00:21:15 00:00:02 00:21:13 00:01:46
8 4 520-690 3196182 M. Abisso89 [INOX] B 00:21:29 00:00:01 00:21:28 00:02:01
9 3 350-520 2957094 Michael Hansen B 00:21:34 00:00:02 00:21:32 00:02:05

10 4 350-520 461257 Timo Marttinen B 00:21:37 00:00:01 00:21:36 00:02:09
11 5 350-520 1133800 Le Blaireau@ftr B 00:21:37 00:00:01 00:21:36 00:02:09
12 1 180-350 6797127 Cristian Pelosi [Inox] C 00:21:42 00:00:03 00:21:39 00:02:12
13 6 350-520 2968492 Davide Alberini [SST] ITA C 00:21:40 00:00:00 00:21:40 00:02:13
14 7 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:21:40 00:00:00 00:21:40 00:02:13
15 2 180-350 6911988 Stefan Ritte C 00:22:00 00:00:02 00:21:58 00:02:31
16 3 180-350 931563 Viktor Nygard Klovning C 00:22:18 00:00:02 00:22:16 00:02:49
17 8 350-520 296309 Norberto Civardi B 00:22:19 00:00:00 00:22:19 00:02:52
18 4 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:22:36 00:00:01 00:22:35 00:03:08
19 9 350-520 266564 Johan Verledens (WOWOW) ðŸ B 00:22:52 00:00:00 00:22:52 00:03:25
20 5 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:22:57 00:00:01 00:22:56 00:03:29
21 6 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [INOX] C 00:23:00 00:00:00 00:23:00 00:03:33
22 10 350-520 6112349 Alan Miller C 00:23:04 00:00:00 00:23:04 00:03:37
23 7 180-350 661185 Chris Davies [CC] C 00:23:18 00:00:00 00:23:18 00:03:51

GENERALE



24 8 180-350 1420471 Matz KrÃ¥ngh [SZ] C 00:23:30 00:00:00 00:23:30 00:04:03
25 9 180-350 5577047 Mauro Nana Inox C 00:24:24 00:00:00 00:24:24 00:04:57
26 10 180-350 181032 Michael Schiffarth C 00:24:36 00:00:00 00:24:36 00:05:09
27 11 180-350 4870988 Mauro I C 00:25:23 00:00:00 00:25:23 00:05:56
28 12 180-350 877378 Gary Richards (TamworthCC2) D 00:26:10 00:00:00 00:26:10 00:06:43
29 1 0-180 215721 Jon Ford C 00:26:22 00:00:03 00:26:19 00:06:52
30 13 180-350 499049 tony riley 3244 D 00:27:59 00:00:00 00:27:59 00:08:32
31 14 180-350 6304233 Tomasz Bialik D 00:28:24 00:00:00 00:28:24 00:08:57
32 15 180-350 3165807 Andrea Castori [ INOX ] D 00:28:38 00:00:00 00:28:38 00:09:11
33 16 180-350 1497250 Steve Angelo C 00:28:39 00:00:00 00:28:39 00:09:12
34 2 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 00:30:35 00:00:02 00:30:33 00:11:06



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 245453 B le cam herve ffz 00:19:55 00:00:02 00:19:53
2A 2 197209 A+ Gonzague Petit [FFZ] 00:20:11 00:00:03 00:20:08 00:00:15
3A 3 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:20:14 00:00:02 00:20:12 00:00:19
4A

5A

6A

7A

8A

9A

10A

11A

12A

13A

14A

15A

16A

17A

18A

19A

20A

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 00:19:30 00:00:03 00:19:27
2B 2 2124374 B Paolo Casarini 00:19:43 00:00:02 00:19:41 00:00:14
3B 3 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 00:21:29 00:00:01 00:21:28 00:02:01
4B

5B

6B

7B

8B

9B

10B

11B

12B

13B

14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 1120055 B A J (INOX) 00:21:03 00:00:03 00:21:00
2C 2 227732 B Gary C 00:21:15 00:00:02 00:21:13 00:00:13
3C 3 2957094 B Michael Hansen 00:21:34 00:00:02 00:21:32 00:00:32
4C 4 461257 B Timo Marttinen 00:21:37 00:00:01 00:21:36 00:00:36
5C 5 1133800 B Le Blaireau@ftr 00:21:37 00:00:01 00:21:36 00:00:36
6C 6 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:21:40 00:00:00 00:21:40 00:00:40
7C 7 2968492 C Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] 00:21:40 00:00:00 00:21:40 00:00:40
8C 8 296309 B Norberto Civardi 00:22:19 00:00:00 00:22:19 00:01:19
9C 9 266564 B Johan Verledens (WOWOW) ðŸ ‹ 00:22:52 00:00:00 00:22:52 00:01:52
10C 10 6112349 C Alan Miller 00:23:04 00:00:00 00:23:04 00:02:04
11C

12C

13C

14C

15C

16C

17C

18C

19C

ZRS (350 -520)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 6797127 C Cristian Pelosi [Inox] 00:21:42 00:00:03 00:21:39
2D 2 6911988 C Stefan Ritte 00:22:00 00:00:02 00:21:58 00:00:19
3D 3 931563 C Viktor Nygard Klovning 00:22:18 00:00:02 00:22:16 00:00:37
4D 4 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:22:36 00:00:01 00:22:35 00:00:56
5D 5 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:22:57 00:00:01 00:22:56 00:01:17
6D 6 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:23:00 00:00:00 00:23:00 00:01:21
7D 7 661185 C Chris Davies [CC] 00:23:18 00:00:00 00:23:18 00:01:39
8D 8 1420471 C Matz KrÃ¥ngh [SZ] 00:23:30 00:00:00 00:23:30 00:01:51
9D 9 5577047 C Mauro Nana Inox 00:24:24 00:00:00 00:24:24 00:02:45
10D 10 181032 C Michael Schiffarth 00:24:36 00:00:00 00:24:36 00:02:57
11D 11 4870988 C Mauro 00:25:23 00:00:00 00:25:23 00:03:44
12D 12 877378 D Gary Richards (TamworthCC2) 00:26:10 00:00:00 00:26:10 00:04:31
13D 13 499049 D tony riley 3244 00:27:59 00:00:00 00:27:59 00:06:20
14D 14 6304233 D Tomasz Bialik 00:28:24 00:00:00 00:28:24 00:06:45
15D 15 3165807 D Andrea Castori [ INOX ] 00:28:38 00:00:00 00:28:38 00:06:59
16D 16 1497250 C Steve Angelo 00:28:39 00:00:00 00:28:39 00:07:00
17D

18D

19D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 215721 C Jon Ford 00:26:22 00:00:03 00:26:19
2E 2 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 00:30:35 00:00:02 00:30:33 00:04:14
3E

4E

5E

6E

7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

ZRS (0 -180)


